Position

Mgr,Risk/Safety
Benefits Specialist
Benefits Specialist
Risk Mgmt Specialist
Secretary

Risk Mgmt Specialist

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Department

Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

Total Wages

$102,190
$62,982
$55,991
$54,741
$45,478
$36,216

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,843
$29,381
$22,691
$22,634
$20,913
$15,250



